


Part List

#2 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 10
Part #: 90626630 Description: SCREW

#3 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: 90626633 Description: SCREW

#4 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90626342 Description: SCREW

#5 - NUT M4,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90610773 Description: NUT M4

#6 - COVER HOUSING,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: 90624433
Description: COVER
HOUSING

#7 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 7
Part #: 330045-05 Description: SCREW

#8 - LOCK OFF,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90620174 Description: LOCK OFF

#9 - TRIGGER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90615767 Description: TRIGGER

#10 - SPRING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90551259 Description: SPRING

#11 - PIN,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 098185-20 Description: PIN

#12 - WASHER,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: 90621828 Description: WASHER

#14 - BRUSH SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90624385 Description: BRUSH SA

#15 - BRUSH SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90624388 Description: BRUSH SA

#16 - SPRING,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: 5100035-03Description: SPRING

#17 - PLUG,Qty Req in Model: 3
Part #: 90621610 Description: PLUG

#19 - HOLDER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90621006 Description: HOLDER

#20 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 7
Part #: 330045-07 Description: SCREW

#21 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 330019-02 Description: SCREW

#22 - BRIDGE,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: 90624621 Description: BRIDGE

#23 - BRUSHBOX,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: 90624386 Description: BRUSHBOX

#24 - DEPTH GUIDE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90629539 Description: DEPTH GUIDE

1 of 3 06/10/2025, 5:27 pm



#28 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 582193-00 Description: SCREW

#29 - PIVOT,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90629863 Description: PIVOT

#30 - SPRING TORSION,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: 90615568
Description: SPRING
TORSION

#31 - LEVER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N500961 Description: LEVER

#32 - RING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90615722 Description: RING

#33 - HOUSING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N492341 Description: HOUSING

#34 - FRAME LH,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: 90614654 Description: FRAME LH

#35 - BEARING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90559833 Description: BEARING

#36 - PLATE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90622035 Description: PLATE

#39 - LEAF SPRING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90615815 Description: LEAF SPRING

#40 - ROLLER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90626647 Description: ROLLER

#41 - BUMPER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90641347 Description: BUMPER

#42 - PIN,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 588470-00 Description: PIN

#43 - FLYWHEEL,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: 90614719 Description: FLYWHEEL

#44 - ARMATURE SA,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: N500628 Description: ARMATURE SA

#45 - MAGNET,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: N503300 Description: MAGNET

#46 - TAPE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N927131 Description: TAPE

#47 - FRAME RH,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: N500107 Description: FRAME RH

#48 - PIN,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N082403 Description: PIN

#50 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: 90614915 Description: SCREW

#51 - MAGAZINE,Qty Req in Model: 1

2 of 3 06/10/2025, 5:27 pm

https://www.toolservicenet.com/findStorePage
https://www.toolservicenet.com/findStorePage


Part #: N670359 Description: MAGAZINE

#52 - CONTACT,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N869559 Description: CONTACT

#53 - HOOK,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 90626069 Description: HOOK

# - HOUSING,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: 90641341 Description: HOUSING

# - PCB ASSEMBLY,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: N500608 Description: PCB ASSEMBLY

3 of 3 06/10/2025, 5:27 pm


